Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
39540 2010003
39541 2010004
39542 2010005
39543 2010006
39544 2010007
39545 2010008
39546 2010009

Filetages

12x17 mm (3/8")

15x21 mm (1/2")

20x27 mm (3/4")

26x34 mm (1")

33x42mm (1"...

40x49 mm (1"...

50x60 mm (2")

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

roadis

92 MF'égalinok316L"

Genre : MF
Matiere : Inox
Famille : Coude

Filetage

12x17 mm

15x21 mm

20x27 mm

26x34 mm

33x42 mm

40x49 mm

50x60 mm

Prix

4,05€ HT

4,87€ HT

7,04€ HT

11,86€ HT

15,57€ HT

20,87€ HT

29,35€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Qsferaco

Prix catalogue
A partir de

5,40€ HT
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SCANNEZ-MOI

/1 9bed - ¥202/TT/TZ : 8keq
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